
Sunday, January 24
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070oe m.
6. Oa.m. Sunday Serenade7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)9.15 The Friendly Road Chiidren’s Choir
10. O Light Classics
10. 3 Eye-Witness Account: All Biacks
v. Pontypool and Cross Keys10.30 Sperts Roundups (Bill Meredith)11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Sunday Star
12. O Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Matinee: Variety Fanfare (BBC)3.0 Humphrey Bishop Parade (final
broadcast)
3.30 *BBC Picture Parade: The Pickwick
Papers4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Music from the Ballet
4.30 From Our Head Office Library
5. O Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)5.45 Children’s Feature: They Wrote theMusic: Edvard Grieg (final broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. & Orchestral Concert
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7. 0 *Maddon’s Rock (first episode)

(NZBS) |7.30 Sunday Theatre Show
8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter8.15 Take It from Here (BBC)
8.45 Famous Pianists9. 0 Music in the Microgroove Manner
9.16 Weekly Newsletter, by Winston
McCarthy
.35 ZB Book Review
410. 0 Songs from the Shows (BBC)
10.30 tiford Girls’ Choir )

11. 0 Symphony of the Week: Dvorak’s.
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor (The New

|World)
Played by the Czech Philharmonic |Orchestra conducted by Georg Szell
12. 0 Close down

22Bwume
i:30 a.m. Breakfast Sessioni?) Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir |

3.20 Junior Request Session
P9.20 The Services’ Session Mc-

Kay)
10. O Religion for Monday Morning |
10.45 The World of Sport In-
gram)
41. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee330 Town Forum: Australia (BBC)
4.30 From Our Overseas Library6.30 They Wrote the Music (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Reserved
7. 0 Maddon’s Rock (final broadcast)7.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter8.15 Take it From Here (BBC)
8.45 Light Orchestras9. 0 In the Microgroove Manner
9.15 Weekly Newsletter, by Winston
McCarthy
9.35 ZB Book Review10. 0 Songs from the Shows (BBC)12. 0 Close down

3ZBwemm6.
=
a.m. Sunday Morning Melodies£ Junior Request Session
~90 Styled for SundayUncle Tom and his Children’s Choir..18 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-
man
10. O Treasury of Music11.30 Sportsreel12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
, # ; p.m. Radio,Matinee3. Humphrey Bishop ParadePicture Parade: The Cruel Sea4.30 Variety5.30 For the Children: Adventures of-
Johnny van Bart
EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to Evening.30 Studio Presentationa2 Mr. Hartington.Died Tomorrow7.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
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0 Royal Tour Reporter15 Take It Fro Here: Joy Nichols,Dick Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)0 In the MicrogrooveManner15 Weekly Newslettér by Winston
McCarthy
ZB Book Review
Songs from the Shows (BBC)
Soprano and Tenor
Orchestrale
Lighter Fare
Reverie
Close Down
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6. Oa.m. Morning Programme7.36 Cricket Results: N.Z. vy. Border
7.45 Sacred Half-hour8.15 Breakfast Session
9. 3 Sports Results
9. 8 Sunday Morning Concert
-6©9.30 Choral Interlude
9.45 Orchestral Parade
10. O Around the Bandstands (Flugel)10.30 Musical Treasures
11. O Variety from our L.P. Library12. 0 The Otago Request Session
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 The Lion of Scotland ,
430 With the Light Orchestras5.30 Children’s Feature: Pacific Islands,
Mystery of Easter Island (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Reserved
30 Orchestral Serenade0 Maddon’s Rock (NZBS)
30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)

8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Operatic Vocalists
9. 0 In the Microgroove Manner
9.15 Weekly Newsletter: Winston Mc-

: Carthy
| 9.35 ZB Book Review
| 10. 0 Songs from the Shows (BBC)
| 12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session9. Dominion Weather Forecasts. 3 Sportsview (Bob Hall)9.30 Bandstand|10. O Ballads of Yesteryear10.16 ‘The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra10.30' Remember These? Patricia Ross-
borough (pianist) and 4H. Robinson
Cleaver (organist)10.45 The Weavers
QO Music from Stage and Screen
31.16 Famous Operatic Airs11.25 Music by Beethoven: The HalleOrchestra conducted by John Barbirolli
!
Symphony No. 5 in G Minor, Op. 6712. 0 Request Session12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast

12.34 ueen’s Day1.0 equest Session
2. 0 Irving Berlin Favourites2.10 Rhythm Parade2.30 Alfred Shaw’s Orchestra
2.45 English Folk Songs: Patricia Preece3.0 Recent Releases
3.30 The British Overseas: Kitchener ofKhartoum (BBC)

COSMO

WH

4.0 Horst Winter and his Orchestra
4.15 Songs by Gracie Fields
4.30 Stars of Variety5. 0 At the Console
5.15 Irish Interlude
5.30 For the Children: What is the Law?

(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 Stephen Fejer (cello) and Edna
Eyre (piano) f

Sonata in G Sammartini-Moffat
(Studio)The London Coliseum OrchestraThe Hlford Girls’ Choir

Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow
(NZBS)

Variety Fanfare (BBC)
Royal Tour Reporter
Orchestral Interlude
Take It from Here (BBC)Vocal Duettists
In the Microgroove Manner
Weekly Newsletter by Winston

McCarthy9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. R. Ware
nock of the Presbyterian Church

(Studio)10. 0 Songs from the Shows (BBC)10.30 Close down
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At 6.15 this evening Station 2ZAwill present a studio performance of
Sammartini’s Sonata in G, played by.
Stephen Fejer (cello) and Edna Eyre
(piano).

GLORIOUS 3
Tntinental /STYLING 44

From the most beautiful of
contemporary Continental
styles comes the inspiration
for these-~lovely examples of

MimosaS art. Feminine hearts
high at the sight of such6 74 beauty in lingerie. and you'11
be entranced, too;when you see this

gloriously fashioned Mimosa Lingerie.
Manystylesavailable in locknit

andnylonthatbreathes;
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